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Assemblies cover statutory requirement for collective worship each day and should include a song and time for reflection.  Our assemblies aim 

to develop moral and spiritual development, learning about other countries and cultural events and festivals, learning about Christianity and 

other religions, celebration through music, British values, school values, cultural development and celebration of achievement. 

 

Monday 31st October 
 

- KS2 C Bond School 
Parliament / 
Democracy 
                  
- KS1 J Hurry British 
Values Democracy 
 

Tuesday 1st November 
The importance of friendship 

SPCK Assemblies - Broken 

Friendships Matter (To encourage 

us to think about the importance of 

friendships.) 

KS2 Miss Gursoy 
KS1 Mrs. Cain 

Wednesday 2nd November 
SPCK Assemblies - Sparklers and 

Stars (To use our experiences of 

fireworks to encourage us to stand 

out by doing the right thing.) 

KS2 Mrs. Wynne 

KS1 Mrs. Arnett 

Thursday 3rd November 
Singing 
DHT assembly 
10.00 KS2 
10.35 KS1 
 

Friday 4th November 
HT assembly 
10.00 KS2 
10.35 KS1 
 

Monday 7th 
November 
 
School Parliament 
KS1 Mr. Bond 
KS2 Mr. Hamilton 

Tuesday 8th November 
SPCK Assemblies - The birthday of 
Guru Nanak Dev Ji: A Sikh 
celebration 
KS2 Mr. Waller 
KS1 Miss Bekum 

Wednesday 9th November 
Remembrance Day (Nov 13th) 
SPCK Assemblies - Poppies and 
Remembering 
KS2 Mr. Cook 
KS1. Miss Morris 

Thursday 10th November 
Singing 
DHT assembly 
10.00 KS2 
10.35 KS1 
 

Friday 11th November 
HT assembly 
10.00 KS1 
10.35 KS2 
 
 

Monday 14th 
November  
 
Odd Socks Day! 
 
KS1 Miss Hurry 
KS2 Mr. Bond 
 

Tuesday 15th November 
SPCK Assemblies - Judging a Book 
by Its Cover 
 
KS2. Miss Difrancesco 
KS1 Mrs. Darrington 

Wednesday 16th November 
British Values 
The Rule of Law 
 
KS2 Miss Kingham 
KS1 Mrs. Beschizza 
 
 

Thursday 18th November 

Singing 
DHT assembly 
10.00 KS2 
10.35 KS1 
 

Friday 19th November 
HT assembly 
10.00 KS1 
10.35 KS2 
 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/2653/broken-friendships-matter
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/2653/broken-friendships-matter
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3413/sparklers-and-stars
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3413/sparklers-and-stars
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/1554/the-birthday-of-guru-nanak-dev-ji-a-sikh-celebration
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/1554/the-birthday-of-guru-nanak-dev-ji-a-sikh-celebration
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/1554/the-birthday-of-guru-nanak-dev-ji-a-sikh-celebration
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3598/poppies-and-remembering
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3598/poppies-and-remembering
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3986/judging-a-book-by-its-cover
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3986/judging-a-book-by-its-cover
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Monday 22nd 
November 
School Values 
Bonneygrove School 
Values- 
Resilience- (Red) 
KS2 Mr. Bond 
KS1 Miss Hurry 

Tuesday 23rd November 
RE Focus / Bible stories  
SPCK Assemblies - Parables - the 
Good Samaritan and the Sower 
KS2 Mrs. Arnett 
KS1 Miss Wylie 

Wednesday 24th November 
 
SPCK Assemblies - Our Responsibility 
to the Earth 
 
KS2 Mr. Cook 
KS1 Mrs. Cain 

Thursday 25th November 
Singing 
DHT assembly 
10.00 KS2 
10.35 KS1 
 

Friday 26th November 
HT assembly 
10.00 KS1 
10.35 KS2 
 

Monday 28th 
November 
School Values 
Creativity (Purple) 
KS2 Mr. Hamilton 
KS1 Mr. Bond 

Tuesday 29th November 
SPCK Assemblies - Recognizing 
Cyberbullying  (Adapt for relevant 
key stage) 
KS2 Miss Gursoy  
KS1 Mr. Waller 

Wednesday 30th November 
St. Andrew’s Day 
SPCK Assemblies - Building Bridges 
 
KS2 Miss Morris 
KS1 Miss Difrancesco 

Thursday 1st December 
Singing 
DHT assembly 
10.00 KS2 
10.35 KS1 
 

Friday 2nd December 
HT assembly 
10.00 KS1 
10.35 KS2 
 

Monday 5th December 
School Values 
Bonneygrove School 
Values- 
Inclusion- (Blue) 
British Values  
KS2 Mr. Bond 
KS1 Miss Hurry 

Tuesday 6th December 
 
SPCK Assemblies - Countdown to 
Christmas 
KS2 Miss Bekum 
KS1 Mrs. Darrington 
 

Wednesday 7th December 
 
Inspirational People  
SPCK Assemblies - Inspirational 
People: A Selection of Young People 
 
KS2 Miss Wynne 
KS1 Miss Kingham 

Thursday 8th December 
Singing 
DHT assembly 
10.00 KS2 
10.35 KS1 

Friday 9th December 
HT assembly 
10.00 KS1 
10.35 KS2 
 

Monday 12th 
December 
School Values 
Bonneygrove School 
Values- 
Honesty- (Yellow) 

Tuesday 13th December 
 
SPCK Assemblies - Make Your Own! 
KS2 – Mrs. Wynne 
KS1- – Miss Korbay 
 

Wednesday 14th December 
 
SPCK Assemblies - To Forgive or Not? 
KS2 Mrs. Beschizza 
KS1 Miss Wylie 

Thursday 15th December 
Singing 
DHT assembly 
10.00 KS2 
10.35 KS1 
 

Friday 16th December 
HT assembly 
10.00 KS1 
10.35 KS2 
 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/sec/2393/parables--the-good-samaritan-and-the-sower
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/sec/2393/parables--the-good-samaritan-and-the-sower
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3166/our-responsibility-to-the-earth
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3166/our-responsibility-to-the-earth
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/sec/3903/recognizing-cyberbullying
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/sec/3903/recognizing-cyberbullying
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3991/building-bridges
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/4001/countdown-to-christmas
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/4001/countdown-to-christmas
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/sec/2578/inspirational-people-a-selection-of-young-people
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/sec/2578/inspirational-people-a-selection-of-young-people
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/4009/make-your-own
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3167/to-forgive-or-not
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KS2 Mr. Hamilton 
KS1 Mr. Bond 

 

Monday 19th 
December 
Singing Assembly 
Mr. Bond 
Miss Hurry 
 

Tuesday 20th December 
 
Singing Assembly 
KS1- Mrs. Arnett  
KS2- Miss Gursoy 

Wednesday 21st December 
 
Singing Assembly 
KS2 – Miss Difrancesco  
KS1 – Mrs. Darrington 
 

  

 


